
Schedule by Service
December 2023 & January 1,2024

Day Date Time Altar EM Lector Usher Usher #

First Sunday Of Advent (Year B Begins)
In 

Attendance

Saturday 12/02/23 4:00 PM Cooper Jordan Abel Jordan Lizette Lopez Sherry Lowery Helene Pallay Sherry Lowery

Sunday 12/03/23 9:00 AM Lincoln Muldoon Jan Neff Tracy Attaya Robin Berry Jim Weadick

Sunday 12/03/23 10:30 AM Jaylen Nelms  Rose Mitchell Ellen Johnson Judy Kuffrey Debi Royer

The Immaculate Conception Of the Blessed Virgin Mary

Friday 12/08/23 12:00 PM Still Need Liz Cawthon Jenna Mull Phyllis Garrison Robin Berry

Friday 12/08/23 6:15 PM Thomas Fletcher Hosanna FletcherTracy Attaya Debi Royer Helene Pallay

Second Sunday Of Advent

Saturday 12/09/23 4:00 PM Matthew Lynn Shirley Reimers Helene Pallay Tom Holmes Lynda Holmes

Sunday 12/10/23 9:00 AM Cooper Jordan Abel Jordan Carol Cacciola Jenna Mull Travis Collins Emma McDearis

Sunday 12/10/23 10:30 AM Jaylen Nelms  Liz Cawthon Debi Royer Charles Bleakley Samuel Bankole

Coffee And Donuts

Sunday 12/10/23 9:00-10:15 Maria Granito Judy Kuffrey Liz Cawthon  

Sunday 12/10/23 10:15-11:30 Robin Berry  

Third Sunday Of Advent

Saturday 12/16/23 4:00 PM Jordans Lizette Lopez Lynda Holmes Helene Pallay Kathryn Williams

Sunday 12/17/23 9:00 AM Abigail Cuendet Bob Mulvihill Shamus Mulvihill Jim Weadick Robin Berry

Sunday 12/17/23 10:30 AM Thomas Fletcher  Monica Davis Erin Despres Ken Boone Matthew Deah

Fourth Sunday Of Advent

Saturday 12/23/23 4:00 PM Matthew Lynn Shirley Reimers Kasey Jordan Tom Holmes Lynda Holmes

Sunday 12/24/23 10:30 AM Jaylen Nelms Jan Neff Maria Granito Robin Berry Helene Pallay

Sunday 12/24/23 5:00 PM Matthew Lynn Liz Cathon Ellen Johnson Phyllis Garrison Matthew Deah

The Nativity of the Lord
Monday 12/25/23 10:30 AM Abigail Cuendet Brenda Liggins TJ MCCaustland Debi Royer Still Need

The Holy Family of Jesus, Mary And Joseph
Saturday 12/30/23 4:00 PM Mason Cuendet Helene Pallay Erin despres Tom Holmes Lynda Holmes

Sunday 12/31/23 9:00 AM Jordans Kasey Jordan TJ MCCaustland Jim Weadick Travis Collins

Sunday 12/31/23 10:30 AM Jaylen Nelms Brenda Liggins Maria Granito Kathrine McDearis Jon Nelms

The Solemnity of Mary
Monday 01/01/24 11:00 AM Jordans Helene Paylay Jenna Mull Robin Berry TJ Mccustland


